EiC Corp. A Subsidiary of EiC Enterprises, Ltd.
45738 Northport Loop West, Fremont, CA 94538  � Phone: (510) 979-8999  �  Fax: (510) 979-8902     www.eiccorp.com 1
    Revision E
SS-000543-000
ECP052
  0.5 WATT POWER AMPLIFIER
PRELIMINARY DATA SHEET
Electrical Specifications

85°C
Figure 7
            ORDERING INFORMATION
                           PKG. TYPE                REEL QTY.
  ECP052G              SOIC 8                     BULK
  ECP052G-500       SOIC 8                     500
  ECP052G-1000     SOIC 8                     1000
  ECP052D                QFN-16(4X4mm)      BULK
  ECP052D-500         QFN-16(4X4mm)      500
  ECP052D-1000       QFN-16(4X4mm)      1000